## CITY OF CRYSTAL FALLS BOARD AND COMMISSION APPLICATION

The Mayor and City Council appreciate your willingness to serve the City of Crystal Falls. The purpose of this application form is to provide the Mayor and City Council with information about residents who wish to be considered for appointment to a City Board or Commission. This information will be used by the Mayor and City Council to evaluate candidates. Please note that this information is also available for public review.

Please print your responses.
Date:
Name:
Address:
Felephone No
E-mail address
How long have you resided in the City of Crystal Falls?
Which Board or Commission are you interested in serving on? (please check one)
Planning Commission
Downtown Development Authority
Board of Review
Library
City Council (applications accepted upon Council vacancy only)
Signature of Applicant: Date:
The City of Crystal Falls would like to thank you for your interest in serving on a Board or Commission. All applications will be forwarde to the Mayor and City Council. If there is currently a vacancy on your selected Board or Commission, your application will be reviewed as soon as possible. If there currently is not a vacant seat on your selected Board or Commission, the City of Crystal Falls will keep your application on file.
THIS SECTION IS FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
Date application received
Vacant seat currently on selected Board or Commission?
Sent to Mayor and City Council?

Date\_